Sacramento

Ol SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
L —— BOARD OF EDUCATION

Agenda Item 11.1e

Meeting Date: May 6, 2021

Subject: Approve Revised Board of Education Meeting Calendar for 2020-21

Information Item Only

Approval on Consent Agenda

Conference (for discussion only)

Conference/First Reading (Action Anticipated: )
Conference/Action

Action

Public Hearing

OO

Division: Superintendent’s Office.

Recommendation: Approve the revision to Board of Education meeting calendar for
2020-21 school year to change June 17, 2021, Board meeting to June 24, 2021.

Background/Rationale: The Board of Education requires a date change from June 17,
2021, to June 24, 2021.

LCAP Goal(s): Family and Community Empowerment

Financial Considerations: N/A

Documents Attached:
1. Board of Education Meeting Calendar for 2020-21
2. Schedule of Due Dates for Second Half of 2020-21 School Year

Estimated Time of Presentation: N/A
Submitted by: Jorge A. Aguilar, Superintendent
Approved by: Jorge A. Aguilar, Superintendent
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Sacramento City Unified School District

Board of Education Meeting Calendar
2020-2021 School Year

The Board of Education usually meets on the 1%t and 3" Thursdays of the month
with Special Meetings called as needed



January - June 2021

Agenda ltems Titles Due  Cover Item Sheet & Back-up PowerPoints

Friday by 10:00 a.m. Tuesday by 5:00 p.m. Tuesday by 3:00 p.m.
January 14,2021  Friday, December 11, 2020 Tuesday, January 5, 2021 Tuesday, January 12, 2021
February 4,2021  Friday, January 15, 2021 Tuesday, January 19, 2021 Tuesday, February 2, 2021
Jupe-g 20 ]
M Friday, February 5, 2021 Tuesday, February 9, 2021 Tuesday, February 16, 2021
March 4, 2021 Friday, February 19,2021  Tuesday, February 23, 2021 Tuesday, March 2, 2021
Friday, March 5, 2021 Tuesday, March 9, 2021 Tuesday, March 16, 2021

Meeting Cancelied

April 8, 2021 Friday, March 19, 2021 Tuesday, March 23, 2021 Tuesday, April 6, 2021



